JUDICIAL OFFICE CANDIDATE OATH

RECEIVED

2014 MAY -2 AM 8: 17

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 105.031, Florida Statutes)

, Jason Emilios Dimitris (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)							
am a candidate for the judicial office of	Miami-Dade County Co	urt Judge (district #)	, Eleventh , (circuit #)				
Seventeen ; my legal residence is (group #)	Miami-Dade		am a qualified elector				
of the state and of the territorial jurisdiction of the court to which I seek election; I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the judicial office to which I desire to be elected or in which I desire to be retained; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.							
Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the court system and a recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida.							
x \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(305)354-8770	JDimitris@jud11.fl					
Signature of Candidate	Telephone Number	Email Ad	dress				
15555 Biscayne Blvd. No	orth Miami Beach	Florida State	33160 ZIP Code				
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Nu		ormation card): 109770	099				
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): JAI-SUN UH-MEE-LEE-OS DEE-MEE-TRIS							
STATE OF FLORIDA							
COUNTY OF MINHE DADE	1						
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this _2 day of							
Personally Known: or		Anne Consessed	molent				
Produced Identification:		Signature of Notary Public	ssioned Name of Notary Public				
Type of Identification Produced: The Driver's	771	ANNE Notary P	VANESSA INNOCENT ublic - State of Florida 1. Expires Jun 2, 2014 ssion # DD 007003				
DS-DE 26 (Rev. 5/11)			ugh National Works 24000 F.A.C.				

RECEIVED

Campaign Treasurer's Report Miami-Dade County Electronic Filing Requirements

	Candidate (office sought): Miami-Dade County Court Judge, 11Cir., Grp.17					
	Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number: 109770099					
	Political Committee:					
	Party Executive Committee:					
	Other:					
1,	lason Emilios Dimitris (Please print name of Candidate or Chairperson)					
un	erstand that Campaign Treasurer's Reports must be filed electronically via the					
	ervisor of Elections website by midnight of the day designated in order to comply					
	Miami-Dade County requirements. I also acknowledge that Sections 12-17 and 12- of the Code of Miami-Dade County regarding the filing of the campaign finance					
	orts with the Supervisor of Elections were recently amended in that original signed					
	Icopies are no longer required.					
I a	o understand that, in accordance with Section 12-14.1 of the Code of Miami-Dade					
Co	nty, Florida, candidates running for the Offices of Miami-Dade County Mayor,					
Commissioner, Property Appraiser, Clerk of the Circuit Courts, and Community Council						
must now file the Absentee Ballot Campaign Report (MD-ED 26) to disclose the names						
of	aid campaign workers engaged in absentee ballot activities.					
	QJE May 1, 2014					
	Signature of Candidate or Chairperson Date					
Da	Time Telephone Number: 305 354-8770					
Alt	rnate Contact Number:					
Fn	JDimitris@jud11.flcourts.org					

This form must be filed with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository form is filed.

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE			
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:		
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: Dimitris Jason Emilios		201	
MAILING ADDRESS: 15555 Biscayne Boulevard		APR APR	
		29 29 2711	
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: North Miami Beach, FL 33160 Miami-Dade		EIVED 9 AM 8:	
NAME OF AGENCY : Miami-Dade County Courts		: 30	
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : Miami-Dade County Court Judge, 11th Judicial Circuit, Group 17			
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE			
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2013, or a more current date. [Not reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.] My net worth as of DECEMBER 31,, 20 13 was		calculated by subtracting your	
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate valid following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and nur furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 57, ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:	nismatic items; art	objects; household equipment and	
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instruction SEE ATTACHMENT	ons p.4)	2,553,542	
OLL ATTACHIVIENT		2,000,042	
		A O A STATE OF THE SAME OF THE	
PART C LIABILITIES			
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	
SEE ATTACHMENT	150	189,664	
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY	
N/A	0.52.10		

		PART D	- INCOME			
You may EITHER (1) file a complet statement identifying each separate remainder of Part D, below.	te copy of your 2013 fede e source and amount of	eral income tax income which e	return, including exceeds \$1,000,	all W2's, schedules, a including secondary so	and attachme ources of inc	ents, OR (2) file a sworn come, by completing the
I elect to file a copy of my 20 [If you check this box and at	013 federal income tax re tach a copy of your 2013	turn and all W2 tax return, you	's, schedules, and need not complet	I attachments. e the remainder of Par	rt D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME		ST 182				
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	E EXCEEDING \$1,000			OURCE OF INCOME		AMOUNT 124 011
State of Florida		DECEMBER SERVICES		lahassee, FL 323		134,011
Rental Income				, Coral Gables, F		14,400
Barrett Asset Management		90 Park Ave	enue, 34th Flo	or, New York, NY	10019	14,423
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	OME [Major customers, cli NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS	R SOURCES	s.Z	by reporting personse ADDRESS F SOURCE	Р	s on page 5]: RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A	N/A			N/A	1	N/A
	1975					
	TE INTERPORER	N SDECIEIE	D BUCINEGOE	S (Instructions	19go 61	AND RESIDENCE OF LOUIS
PAR	T E INTERESTS II BUSINESS ENTITY		D BUSINESSE BUSINESS E			ESS ENTITY # 3
NAME OF	N/A	m 1		I/A	DUSIN	N/A
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	IN/A		10			INSCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
BUSINESS ENTITY	THE WAY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	- W. Calledon V. C					······································
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY			ASSAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	The second secon		
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS						
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			(A.M. (1.4)			
IF ANY OF PARTS A TH	HROUGH E ARE CO	ONTINUED	ON A SEPARA	ATE SHEET, PLEA	ASE CHEC	CK HERE 🗹
						THE HARTING SHAPE PROPERTY OF
OAT	H	COUN	OF FLORIDA TY OF MAN		1000000	
I, the person whose name appears	s at the	Sworn	to (or affirmed) a	nd subscribed before n	me this2	g ^{7h} day of
beginning of this form, do depose	on oath or affirmation	Λ	10:0	_, 20 <u> 4</u> by <u>Toso</u>	/	~ /
and say that the information disclo		Att	pur f	Y	e s viril (X)	yania.
and any attachments hereto is true	e, accurate,	/Signat	Me (Joine 55 ture of Notary Pul	olic-State of Florida)		
and complete.		Gigilal	y Hotaly Full	State of Fiorida)		
		(Print.	Type, or starp	ANNE VANES	SA INNOCEN	No.
() H	/	* 8		My Comm. Exp	ires Jun 2, 2	014
Vad t			nally Known	Commission	# DD 99768	3
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OF	FICIAL OR CANDIDATE	E Type o	f Identification Pr	oduced Bonded Through N	munar mutary	15-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-
If a certified public accountant lice	ensed under Chapter 47	'3, or attornev	in good standing	with the Florida Bar	prepared th	nis form for you, he or
she must complete the following s		01101	a tong one may			
Section 440 0444 The	e, CPA	, prepared t	he CE Form 6 in	accordance with Art.	. II, Sec. 8,	Florida Constitution,
Section 112.3144, Florida Statute correct.	s, and the instructions t	o me <u>romy</u> Up	olijnliy/reasonab	ie kilowiedge and be	nei, trie also	oosure herein is true and
		F:8 MA	2014 APR 29	Ulsal	2010	
Signature			4:	7/40/	Date	
Preparation of this form by	a CPA or attornev d	oes not relie	ve the filer of	the responsibility		e form under oath.
					•	

JASON EMILIOS DIMITRIS FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF FINANCIAL INTEREST FORM 6 2013 Attachment

RECEIVED

2014 APR 29 AM 8: 30

\$1,163,305.00

		0.00	
PART B - ASSETS	Adlana		
BANK/INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS	MIAMI-DADI ELECTIONS	F	VALUE OF ASSETS
JPMorgan Chase Bank-checking, PO Box 659754, San Antonio, TX 78265	ELECTIONS		\$16,096.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank-savings, PO Box 659754, San Antonio, TX 78265	0110113		\$799.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank-checking, PO Box 659754, San Antonio, TX 78265			\$1,711.00
JPMorgan Chase Bank-savings, PO Box 659754, San Antonio, TX 78265			\$48,315.00
Wells Fargo Bank-checking, PO Box 6995, Portland, OR 97228			\$100.00
Wells Fargo Bank-savings, PO Box 6995, Portland, OR 97228			\$120,510.00
Pepsico, Securities account, PO Box 43010, Providence RI 02940			\$1,500.00
Charles Schwab, Cash/Securities account, 200 California Street, San Francisco, CA 94111			\$10,193.00
Blackstone Group LP, Investment account, 345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10154			\$20,926.00
Blackstone Group LP, Investment account, 345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 10154			\$801.00
Barrett Asset Management, Securities account, 90 Park Avenue, 34th Floor, New York, NY 10019		w	
Cash		\$60,209.00	
Atwood Oceanics Inc., 350 shares		\$18,687.00	
ConocoPhilips, 300 shares		\$21,195.00	
Devon Energy Corp., 300 shares		\$18,561.00	
Exxon Mobil Corp., 300 shares		\$30,360.00	
Schlumberger Ltd., 300 shares		\$27,033.00	
Freeport-McMoRan Copper & Gold, Inc., 600 shares		\$22,644.00	
General Electric Co., 1000 shares		\$28,030.00	
Tetra Tech, Inc., 800 shares		\$22,384.00	
United Technologies Corp., 400 shares		\$45,520.00	
Tiffany & Co., 200 shares		\$18,556.00	
Yum Brands, Inc., 250 shares		\$18,903.00 \$41,310.00	
Coca Cola Co., 1000 shares		\$20,940.00	
Mead Johnson Nutritionals Co., 250 shares		\$24,882.00	
PepsiCo, 300 shares Procter & Gamble Co., 400 shares		\$32,564.00	
AmerisourceBergen Corp., 300 shares		\$21,093.00	
Bristol-Myers Squibb, 400 shares		\$21,260.00	
Celgene Corp., 150 shares		\$25,345.00	
Johnson & Johnson, 400 shares		\$36,636.00	
Berkshire Hathaway, Inc. C1 B, 300 shares		\$35,568.00	
Blackrock, Inc., 75 shares		\$23,735.00	
Blackstone Group LP Com Unit Ltd, 800 shares		\$25,200.00	
JP Morgan Chase & Co., 400 shares		\$23,392.00	
Cisco Systems, 1500 shares		\$33,645.00	
Cognizant Tech Solutions C1 A, 150 shares		\$15,147.00	
EMC Corp., 1200 shares		\$30,180.00	
Facebook, Inc. C1 A, 600 shares		\$32,789.00	
Google, Inc. C1 A, 30 shares		\$33,621.00	
International Business Machines, 150 shares		\$28,136.00	
Oracle Corp., 1000 shares		\$38,260.00	
Visa, Inc. CL A, 150 shares	8	\$33,402.00	\$909,187.00
Barrett Asset Management, Securities account, 90 Park Avenue, 34th Floor, New York, NY 10019		44.040.00	
Cash		\$1,942.00	
Exxon Mobil Corp., 15 shares		\$1,518.00	
Schlumberger Ltd., 15 shares		\$1,352.00	
General Electric Co., 50 shares		\$1,402.00	
Tetra Tech, Inc., 50 shares		\$1,399.00	
Tiffany & Co., 15 shares		\$1,392.00	
Coca Cola Co., 25 shares		\$1,033.00 \$1,659.00	
PepsiCo, 20 shares		\$1,690.00	
Celgene Corp, 10 shares Johnson & Johnson, 20 shares		\$1,832.00	
Blackrock, Inc., 5 shares		\$1,582.00	
JP Morgan Chase & Co., 20 shares		\$1,170.00	
Cognizant Tech Solutions C1 A, 10 shares		\$1,010.00	
EMC Corp., 45 shares		\$1,132.00	
Facebook, Inc. C1 A, 40 shares		\$2,186.00	
Google, Inc. C1 A, 3 shares		\$3,362.00	
Securities under \$1,000		\$7,506.00	\$33,167.00
A. 4	S-		

TOTAL BANK/INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

RECEIVED

	REGE	IVED		
INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE		William Sale		MARKET VALUE
HOUSE, 721 Majorca Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33134				\$750,000.00
TOTAL INVESTMENTS IN REAL ESTATE	2014 ADD 20	EM O OI		\$750,000.00
	2014 APR 29	AH 8:31		
RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS				MARKET VALUE
ING-Retirement, PO Box 990067, Hartford, CT 06199	M1 A 1M	DADE	##PV201720	
ING U.S. Stock Index Portfolio	MIAMI- ELECT	UAUL	\$2,441.00	
American Funds Growth Fund	ELECT	IONS	\$80,735.00	
Allianz GI Nfj Small-Cap Value Fund			\$2,419.00	
Baron Growth Fund			\$2,424.00	
Vanguard Mid-Cap Index Fund			\$2,428.00	
Loomis Sayles Sm Cp Growth Fund			\$2,402.00	4.50.055.00
American Funds Nw Prspctv			\$77,117.00	\$169,966.00
ING-TRS, PO Box 990067, Hartford, CT 06199			rand to be read to	
ING T Rowe Price Growth Equity Portfolio			\$55,757.00	
American Funds Euro Pacific			\$36,334.00	\$92,091.00
FRS-Retirement, PO Box 9000, Tallahassee, FL 32315			1902-1120-120	
Balanced Funds, 44%			\$23,474.00	
U.S. Stock Funds, 31%			\$16,539.00	
Mid U.S. Stock Funds, 25%			\$13,338.00	\$53,351.00
Charles Schwab-SEP, 200 California Street, San Francisco, CA 94111				
Cash, Money Market Deposit Accounts			\$41,983.00	\$41,983.00
Charles Schwab-Contributory IRA, 200 California Street, San Francisco, CA 94	111		A 11 S VM 53	
Cash, Money Market Deposit Accounts			\$42,249.00	
Schwab Investor Money Fund			\$14,243.00	
Invesco Amer Franchise CL A			\$13,036.00	
Invesco Divers Dividend Fund Inv CL			\$5,292.00	
Janus Global Tech			\$2,638.00	Market Comment and
Powershs Exch Trade Fund			\$688.00	\$78,146.00
TOTAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS				\$435,537.00
				VALUE OF ACCET
LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE				VALUE OF ASSET
Loan/advance to 2014 Candidate Campaign			94	\$175,000.00
TOTAL LOAN/ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE				\$175,000.00
ALLTOMOBILES (MOTORCYCLES				MARKET VALUE
AUTOMOBILES/MOTORCYCLES				\$18,000.00
2010 Prius				\$8,500.00
2005 Prius				\$3,000.00
2006 Yamaha 1989 Yamaha				\$200.00
			3 7	\$29,700.00
TOTAL AUTOMOBILE/MOTORCYCLES				\$25,700.00
тот	AL PART B ASSETS			\$2,553,542.00
				MARKET MALLIE
(Indication & Brown Line) - Francisco Control				MARKET VALUE
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS	22			\$57,500.00
TOTAL HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFEC	IS			\$57,500.00
DART C. LIABULTIES				
PART C - LIABILITIES				AMOUNT DUE
MORTGAGES	b OH 42240			AMOUNT DUE
Exempt Addless TOTAL MORTGAGES	ambus, OH 43218			\$189,664.00 \$189,664.00
TOTAL WORTGAGES				\$189,004.00
C-1969-1-1-1969-1	and a second		-	
NET WOR'	TH (ASSETS - LIABILITIES)		÷	\$2,421,378.00
PART D - INCOME				
Sale of stock/securities				\$7,050.00
TOTAL SALE OF STOCK/SECURITIES			-	\$7,050.00
TOTAL SALE OF STOCKY SECONTIES			1	\$7,030.00

OFFICIAL RECEIPT MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

No.6996457

COUNTY	MIAMINDADE COOKS	- I LONIDA				
	RECEIVED FROM 105671	Emilios Dimitris		DATE 4 MONT	/2/_ TH DAY /_	14 YEAR
	ADDRESS 1555 Bis	SCOYME Blud STREET ADDRESS		CASH \$	 	··
	North Miami Bea	/ STREET ADDRESS 2.Ch F/ STATE	33/60_	CHECKS \$	5,520	· . <u>80</u>
	Five Thousand Five Hund	ged Twenty Dollars, and	GO CENTS	TOTAL \$	5,520	2. <u>80</u>
FOR PAYMENT	OF: Quelifying F	DATED, COMPLETED AND S	! 12011 p 17			
		DATED, COMPLETED AND'S	IGNED BY AUT	HORIZED EM	APLOYEE OF DEP	ARTMENT.
Д ЕРТ.:			By: A. Vemes	50 Juno	ant	
FOR OFF	FICE USE ONLY			<u> </u>		
TRANS	SUBSIDIARY	INDEX CODE	Sub	овјест	Амоинт	
					777	
						2
107.01-1 6/04			-3-			
2					e ^r	
		THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS MICROPRINTING	DO NOT CASH IF MISSING		··· 04 0 4 E 7	
NAME JASO	~ EMILIOS DIMI	ITRIS CAMPAIGN ACC	: .	11/28	Nº318457 12014 <u>6</u>	
ACCOUNT NO	miner Aus	_	DATE_	7/20	65	<u>3-964</u> 670
15555 (BIGGAINE BLUD	33160		. '	AMOUNT	
1-1-1-1	717-7. 2007				AMOUNT	kdubsk
PAY		_		\$55	20.30	Searly Features is Dates on Naci.
ORDER OF	MIAMI DADE C	DUNTY				
FIFTY F	MIAMI DADE C IVE HUMORED I	WENTY 80 -		DO	LLARS	∄
	Sabadell Unit	ted Bank ´ S ^B	1			
FOR 6/1/4	VIFUNI FEE	County Tilles	/ <i>Y</i> _			MP .